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WINTER STORAGE/WINTERIZATION RATES

Storage Inside

Storage Outside up to 31 ft
Storage Outside 32 - 36 ft
Storage Outside + 37 ft
Bottom Wash-Pressure
Bottom Wash-Acid

Store Battery

Winterize Air Conditioner
Winterize Engine

Winterize Generator
Winterize Head

Winterize Ice Maker
Winterize Jet Boat

Winterize Outboard Engine
Winterize Wash Down Pump
Winterize Water System (25’ and over)

Hoist Charges Are Included with Winter Storage.

Transient Charges as Follows:

Hoist Charge
Shoring Charge
Launch Charge

persq ft $4.00
per sq ft $2.00
per sq ft $2.25
per sq ft $2.50
per sq ft $0.50
per linear ft. $7.50
$25.00
$65.00
$220.00
$120.00
$80.00
$30.00
$120.00
$120.00
$30.00
$120.00
per linear ft. $3.00
per linear ft. | $3.00
per linear ft. $3.00

SUMMER DOCKAGE RATES

Dockage Small Well
Dockage Large Well
Summer Trailer Storage
Summer Storage

$1000.00

up to $2000.00

from $270.00 to $300.00

from $2.00 sq ft to $2.50 sq ft






