

WINTER STORAGE/WINTERIZATION RATES

Storage Inside	per sq ft	\$4.00
Storage Outside up to 31 ft	per sq ft	\$2.00
Storage Outside 32 - 36 ft	per sq ft	\$2.25
Storage Outside + 37 ft	per sq ft	\$2.50
Bottom Wash-Pressure	per sq ft	\$0.50
Bottom Wash-Acid	per linear ft.	\$7.50
Store Battery		\$25.00
Winterize Air Conditioner		\$65.00
Winterize Engine		\$220.00
Winterize Generator		\$120.00
Winterize Head		\$80.00
Winterize Ice Maker		\$30.00
Winterize Jet Boat		\$120.00
Winterize Outboard Engine		\$120.00
Winterize Wash Down Pump		\$30.00
Winterize Water System (25' and over)		\$120.00
Hoist Charges Are Included with Winter Storage.		
Transient Charges as Follows:		
Hoist Charge	per linear ft.	\$3.00
Shoring Charge	per linear ft.	\$3.00
Launch Charge	per linear ft.	\$3.00

SUMMER DOCKAGE RATES

Dockage Small Well	\$1000.00
Dockage Large Well	up to \$2000.00
SummerTrailerStorage	from \$270.00 to \$300.00
Summer Storage	from \$2.00 sq ft to \$2.50 sq ft
ii	